AAUW FICTION BOOK GROUP SCHEDULE ’25-26

All meetings at 10a.m. except June which is at NOON

DATE

9/18

10/16

11/20

1/15

219

3/19*

4116

5/21

6/18

BOOK

My Friends by Hisham Matar

The Little Red Chairs by Edna O’Brien
Jude the Obscure by Thomas Hardy
Time of the Child by Niall Williams
The Names by Florence Knapp

The Night Ship by Jess Kidd

A Journal of the Plague Year by Daniel Defoe

Marble Hall Murders by Anthony Horowitz

Planning Meeting

*Date change 1/17/2026.

REVIEWER

Dorothy Brown

Lee Johnson

Helen Khanzhina
Pat Riker

Kathy Bard

Lillian Grieco
Marcia Nye

Judy Schmidt

HOST

Mary Jean Holmes
Lee Johnson
Helen Khanzhina
Carol Buskirk

Pat Riker

Lillian Grieco
Marcia Nye

Kathy Bard

Dorothy Brown



