

AAUW FICTION BOOK GROUP SCHEDULE '25-'26

All meetings at 10a.m. except June which is at NOON

DATE	BOOK	REVIEWER	HOST
9/18	My Friends by Hisham Matar	Dorothy Brown	Mary Jean Holmes
10/16	The Little Red Chairs by Edna O'Brien	Lee Johnson	Lee Johnson
11/20	Jude the Obscure by Thomas Hardy	Helen Khanzhina	Helen Khanzhina
1/15	Time of the Child by Niall Williams	Pat Riker	Carol Buskirk
2/19	The Names by Florence Knapp	Kathy Bard	Pat Riker
3/19*	The Night Ship by Jess Kidd	Lillian Grieco	Lillian Grieco
4/16	A Journal of the Plague Year by Daniel Defoe	Marcia Nye	Marcia Nye
5/21	Marble Hall Murders by Anthony Horowitz	Judy Schmidt	Kathy Bard
6/18	Planning Meeting		Dorothy Brown

*Date change 1/17/2026.